
Course Date Time
Block / Units to 

be Covered
Name of Counsellor

MVP-001 Monday, 7 February, 2022 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Block - 1

" Friday, 11 February, 2022 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Block - 2

" Tuesday, 15 February, 2022 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Block - 3

" Saturday, 19 February, 2022 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Block - 4

" Wednesday, 23 February, 2022 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Block - 4

MVPI-001 Monday, 28 February, 2022 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Block - 1

" Saturday, 5 March, 2022 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Block - 2

" Thursday, 10 March, 2022 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Block - 3

MVP-002 Tuesday, 15 March, 2022 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Block - 1

" Friday, 1 April, 2022 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Block - 2

" Tuesday, 5 April, 2022 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Block - 3

" Friday, 8 April, 2022 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Block - 4
To be advised later after 
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" Friday, 8 April, 2022 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Block - 4

" Tuesday, 12 April, 2022 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Block - 4

MVP-003 Monday, 18 April, 2022 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Block - 1

" Friday, 22 April, 2022 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Block - 2

" Tuesday, 26 April, 2022 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Block - 3

" Thursday, 5 May, 2022 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Block - 4

" Monday, 9 May, 2022 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Block - 4

MVP-004 Thursday, 12 May, 2022 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Block - 1

" Saturday, 14 May, 2022 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Block - 2

" Wednesday, 18 May, 2022 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Block - 3

" Saturday, 21 May, 2022 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Block - 4

" Wednesday, 25 May, 2022 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Block - 5

To be advised later after 

discussion with Counsellors.

1. You should download your Identity Card and should show it on camera whenever Counsellor asks to show it.

2. During the Counselling Session you are required to maintain the proper discipline and should keep your microphone muted until you

     are asked to unmute it.

3. The link of the Counselling Session is meant for Counselling purposes only indiscriminate share is prohibited.

4. The Counselling Sessions may be recorded. Any kind of mischievious activity will be punishable under Cyber Laws.

(Dr. Pronoti Singh)

Coordinator

(Arvind Sharma)

Asstt. Coordinator


